WASHINGTON COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

BUSINESS MEETING AGENDA

PUBLIC COMMENT WELCOME AT 3:00PM UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED BELOW

March 14, 2017

8:00 Work Session

Invocation
Pledge of Allegiance

9:00 Dist. 1 supervisor Wells & Dist. 2 supervisor Lockard

9:45 Nursing Home /Pioneer Haven report

10:30 Public Comment Time

Approve Consent Agenda

1.
2.
3.
4

5.

Schedule of bills
Nursing Home bills
Pioneer Haven bills
Minutes from Prior Meetings
a. March 7th, 2017
Ratify signature for Dist. 1 voucher

11:30 Recess for lunch at the Sheriff Dept./Justice Citr.

1:00 Miscellaneous items to come before the board
1. Conference call to Larry Littman
2. Green House street discussion
3. Landfill discussion
4. Old Nursing Home options
5. Curb and gutter on 4t St

Next Scheduled Meeting March 21, 2017

Please remember to silence
your cell phone



